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No 7 KUBARYNKA ERIC

Pass 40 1:46.377 1 1:46.377 *

Pass 61 3:22.748 2 1:36.371 *

Pass 82 4:56.596 3 1:33.848 *

Pass 104 6:28.390 4 1:31.794 *

Pass 125 7:59.539 5 1:31.149 *

Pass 145 9:30.480 6 1:30.941 *

Pass 165 11:01.687 7 1:31.207

Pass 185 12:31.716 8 1:30.029 *

Pass 205 14:01.690 9 1:29.974 *

Pass 225 15:31.712 10 1:30.022

Pass 244 17:03.375 11 1:31.663

Pass 262 18:35.648 12 1:32.273

Pass 280 20:05.734 13 1:30.086

Pass 297 21:36.753 14 1:31.019

Pass 315 23:07.744 15 1:30.991

No 10 HUGOUNET SERGE

Pass 43 1:47.636 1 1:47.636 *

Pass 64 3:23.750 2 1:36.114 *

Pass 86 5:00.130 3 1:36.380

Pass 106 6:35.833 4 1:35.703 *

Pass 129 8:10.535 5 1:34.702 *

Pass 150 9:44.366 6 1:33.831 *

Pass 169 11:17.216 7 1:32.850 *

Pass 189 12:49.824 8 1:32.608 *

Pass 209 14:22.976 9 1:33.152

Pass 228 15:56.413 10 1:33.437

Pass 248 17:29.088 11 1:32.675

Pass 267 19:00.760 12 1:31.672 *

Pass 286 20:33.091 13 1:32.331

Pass 304 22:04.773 14 1:31.682

No 17 ROCHE JEAN

Pass 38 1:45.125 1 1:45.125 *

Pass 58 3:17.685 2 1:32.560 *

Pass 79 4:48.784 3 1:31.099 *

Pass 102 6:22.286 4 1:33.502

Pass 121 7:53.718 5 1:31.432

Pass 142 9:24.798 6 1:31.080 *

Pass 162 10:55.046 7 1:30.248 *

Pass 182 12:24.315 8 1:29.269 *

Pass 202 13:53.756 9 1:29.441

Pass 222 15:23.204 10 1:29.448

Pass 242 16:52.737 11 1:29.533

Pass 259 18:22.706 12 1:29.969

Pass 277 19:52.349 13 1:29.643

Pass 295 21:21.965 14 1:29.616

Pass 313 22:51.887 15 1:29.922

No 18 REGNIER STANIS

Pass 28 1:35.857 1 1:35.857 *

Pass 51 3:02.444 2 1:26.587 **

Pass 73 4:30.429 3 1:27.985

Pass 95 5:57.635 4 1:27.206

Pass 115 7:24.645 5 1:27.010

Pass 135 8:49.960 6 1:25.315 *

Pass 155 10:15.624 7 1:25.664

Pass 174 11:41.685 8 1:26.061

Pass 194 13:07.123 9 1:25.438

Pass 212 14:32.544 10 1:25.421

Pass 230 15:59.273 11 1:26.729

Pass 246 17:26.819 12 1:27.546

Pass 264 18:52.365 13 1:25.546

Pass 281 20:17.666 14 1:25.301 *

Pass 299 21:43.991 15 1:26.325

No 20 DA COSTA GUILLAUME

Pass 36 1:44.346 1 1:44.346 *

Pass 60 3:22.375 2 1:38.029 *

Pass 83 4:59.211 3 1:36.836 *

Pass 105 6:35.138 4 1:35.927 *

Pass 127 8:09.563 5 1:34.425 *

Pass 148 9:42.918 6 1:33.355 *

Pass 168 11:16.571 7 1:33.653

Pass 188 12:49.335 8 1:32.764 *

Pass 208 14:22.538 9 1:33.203

Pass 227 15:54.814 10 1:32.276 *

Pass 247 17:27.234 11 1:32.420

Pass 266 19:00.460 12 1:33.226

Pass 284 20:32.449 13 1:31.989 *

Pass 303 22:04.229 14 1:31.780 *

No 21 DUFOUR THOMAS

Pass 33 1:43.140 1 1:43.140 *

Pass 59 3:18.724 2 1:35.584 *

Pass 81 4:53.792 3 1:35.068 *

Pass 103 6:28.259 4 1:34.467 *

Pass 126 8:02.286 5 1:34.027 *

Pass 147 9:35.408 6 1:33.122 *

Pass 167 11:09.070 7 1:33.662

Pass 186 12:44.071 8 1:35.001

Pass 206 14:15.935 9 1:31.864 *

Pass 226 15:48.211 10 1:32.276

Pass 245 17:20.569 11 1:32.358

Pass 263 18:52.022 12 1:31.453 *

Pass 283 20:23.911 13 1:31.889
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No 21 DUFOUR THOMAS

Pass 301 21:55.270 14 1:31.359 *

No 23 DEKRAKRENI JEAN NOEL

Pass 41 1:46.428 1 1:46.428 *

Pass 65 3:24.361 2 1:37.933 *

Pass 87 5:01.289 3 1:36.928 *

Pass 109 6:39.108 4 1:37.819

Pass 131 8:16.886 5 1:37.778

Pass 152 9:53.718 6 1:36.832 *

Pass 172 11:30.273 7 1:36.555 *

Pass 193 13:06.892 8 1:36.619

Pass 217 14:49.168 9 1:42.276

Pass 237 16:26.261 10 1:37.093

Pass 256 18:02.743 11 1:36.482 *

Pass 275 19:39.332 12 1:36.589

Pass 294 21:15.469 13 1:36.137 *

Pass 312 22:50.695 14 1:35.226 *

No 44 ROQUES WILLIAM

Pass 42 1:47.523 1 1:47.523 *

Pass 66 3:27.233 2 1:39.710 *

Pass 90 5:09.451 3 1:42.218

In 113 7:10.890 4 2:01.439

No 52 BABIN PIERRICK

Pass 27 1:33.961 1 1:33.961 *

Pass 50 3:02.291 2 1:28.330 *

Pass 72 4:30.310 3 1:28.019 *

Pass 94 5:57.539 4 1:27.229 *

Pass 117 7:25.186 5 1:27.647

Pass 137 8:52.259 6 1:27.073 *

Pass 156 10:18.620 7 1:26.361 *

Pass 175 11:44.462 8 1:25.842 *

Pass 195 13:10.208 9 1:25.746 *

Pass 213 14:35.903 10 1:25.695 *

Pass 231 16:02.670 11 1:26.767

Pass 249 17:29.105 12 1:26.435

Pass 265 18:55.188 13 1:26.083

Pass 282 20:21.242 14 1:26.054

Pass 300 21:46.456 15 1:25.214 **

No 54 DUPUY DIDIER

Pass 46 1:51.209 1 1:51.209 *

Pass 69 3:30.604 2 1:39.395 *

Pass 91 5:09.538 3 1:38.934 *

Pass 112 6:50.026 4 1:40.488

Pass 134 8:29.829 5 1:39.803

Pass 154 10:09.420 6 1:39.591

Pass 178 11:50.710 7 1:41.290

Pass 198 13:28.895 8 1:38.185 *

Pass 220 15:07.988 9 1:39.093

Pass 241 16:46.568 10 1:38.580

Pass 261 18:24.927 11 1:38.359

Pass 279 20:01.117 12 1:36.190 *

Pass 298 21:37.763 13 1:36.646

Pass 316 23:15.546 14 1:37.783

No 57 HOUSSIN HUBERT

Pass 29 1:39.022 1 1:39.022 *

Pass 52 3:10.849 2 1:31.827 *

Pass 75 4:42.083 3 1:31.234 *

Pass 97 6:12.892 4 1:30.809 *

Pass 119 7:42.635 5 1:29.743 *

Pass 140 9:12.403 6 1:29.768

Pass 160 10:41.790 7 1:29.387 *

Pass 180 12:10.306 8 1:28.516 *

Pass 200 13:38.356 9 1:28.050 *

Pass 219 15:07.034 10 1:28.678

Pass 239 16:36.671 11 1:29.637

Pass 257 18:05.634 12 1:28.963

Pass 274 19:33.982 13 1:28.348

Pass 292 21:02.474 14 1:28.492

Pass 310 22:30.985 15 1:28.511

No 59 PITTELOUD STEPHANE

Pass 25 1:32.381 1 1:32.381 **

Pass 48 3:00.575 2 1:28.194 *

Pass 70 4:28.514 3 1:27.939 *

Pass 92 5:56.513 4 1:27.999

Pass 114 7:24.032 5 1:27.519 *

Pass 136 8:51.957 6 1:27.925

Pass 158 10:20.893 7 1:28.936

Pass 177 11:48.074 8 1:27.181 *

Pass 197 13:15.598 9 1:27.524

Pass 216 14:42.224 10 1:26.626 *

Pass 235 16:10.252 11 1:28.028

Pass 252 17:38.514 12 1:28.262

Pass 269 19:08.013 13 1:29.499

Pass 287 20:37.354 14 1:29.341

Pass 305 22:08.692 15 1:31.338

No 65 JAMON PATRICK

Pass 34 1:43.371 1 1:43.371 *

Pass 56 3:15.575 2 1:32.204 *

Pass 78 4:47.918 3 1:32.343

Pass 99 6:21.202 4 1:33.284

Pass 123 7:54.094 5 1:32.892

Pass 144 9:25.282 6 1:31.188 *

Pass 164 10:55.705 7 1:30.423 *

Pass 184 12:25.100 8 1:29.395 *

Pass 204 13:54.571 9 1:29.471

Pass 224 15:24.505 10 1:29.934

Pass 243 16:53.996 11 1:29.491
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No 65 JAMON PATRICK

Pass 260 18:23.585 12 1:29.589

Pass 278 19:53.753 13 1:30.168

Pass 296 21:23.354 14 1:29.601

Pass 314 22:51.973 15 1:28.619 *

No 81 AMEN SYLVAIN

Pass 31 1:41.724 1 1:41.724 *

Pass 55 3:14.146 2 1:32.422 *

Pass 77 4:46.604 3 1:32.458

Pass 101 6:21.861 4 1:35.257

Pass 124 7:57.936 5 1:36.075

Pass 146 9:33.013 6 1:35.077

Pass 166 11:08.843 7 1:35.830

Pass 187 12:46.383 8 1:37.540

Pass 207 14:22.260 9 1:35.877

Pass 229 15:57.774 10 1:35.514

Pass 250 17:32.830 11 1:35.056

Pass 270 19:08.179 12 1:35.349

Pass 288 20:43.239 13 1:35.060

Pass 306 22:18.420 14 1:35.181

No 87 MUSCAT SAMUEL

Pass 45 1:50.164 1 1:50.164 *

Pass 67 3:27.650 2 1:37.486 *

Pass 88 5:05.364 3 1:37.714

Pass 110 6:42.170 4 1:36.806 *

Pass 132 8:19.750 5 1:37.580

Pass 153 9:55.625 6 1:35.875 *

Pass 173 11:30.969 7 1:35.344 *

Pass 192 13:05.938 8 1:34.969 *

Pass 214 14:39.520 9 1:33.582 *

Pass 236 16:12.995 10 1:33.475 *

Pass 254 17:46.770 11 1:33.775

Pass 272 19:20.161 12 1:33.391 *

Pass 290 20:52.906 13 1:32.745 *

Pass 309 22:25.187 14 1:32.281 *

No 98 POPIEUL MATHIEU

Pass 39 1:45.600 1 1:45.600 *

Pass 63 3:23.156 2 1:37.556 *

Pass 85 5:00.104 3 1:36.948 *

Pass 107 6:36.015 4 1:35.911 *

Pass 128 8:09.965 5 1:33.950 *

Pass 149 9:43.907 6 1:33.942 *

Pass 170 11:18.052 7 1:34.145

Pass 190 12:53.152 8 1:35.100

Pass 210 14:27.868 9 1:34.716

Pass 232 16:05.176 10 1:37.308

No 119 DUFOUR PATRICK

Pass 37 1:44.885 1 1:44.885 *

Pass 62 3:22.752 2 1:37.867 *

Pass 84 4:59.604 3 1:36.852 *

Pass 108 6:36.697 4 1:37.093

Pass 130 8:12.583 5 1:35.886 *

Pass 151 9:48.547 6 1:35.964

Pass 171 11:23.349 7 1:34.802 *

Pass 191 12:58.293 8 1:34.944

Pass 211 14:31.916 9 1:33.623 *

Pass 233 16:08.319 10 1:36.403

Pass 253 17:43.480 11 1:35.161

Pass 271 19:17.366 12 1:33.886

Pass 289 20:50.761 13 1:33.395 *

Pass 308 22:23.754 14 1:32.993 *

No 121 THIBAULT FRANCOIS

Pass 32 1:42.399 1 1:42.399 *

Pass 54 3:12.509 2 1:30.110 *

Pass 74 4:41.141 3 1:28.632 *

Pass 96 6:10.369 4 1:29.228

Pass 118 7:39.114 5 1:28.745

Pass 139 9:06.750 6 1:27.636 *

Pass 159 10:36.878 7 1:30.128

Pass 179 12:05.536 8 1:28.658

Pass 199 13:34.383 9 1:28.847

Pass 218 15:02.623 10 1:28.240

Pass 238 16:30.426 11 1:27.803

Pass 255 17:58.343 12 1:27.917

Pass 273 19:26.482 13 1:28.139

Pass 291 20:53.709 14 1:27.227 *

Pass 307 22:21.767 15 1:28.058

No 123 DEKRAKRENI VALERIE

Pass 44 1:50.148 1 1:50.148 *

Pass 68 3:29.746 2 1:39.598 *

Pass 89 5:08.520 3 1:38.774 *

Pass 111 6:45.704 4 1:37.184 *

Pass 133 8:20.992 5 1:35.288 *

No 171 GODEFROY PASCAL

Pass 35 1:43.758 1 1:43.758 *

Pass 57 3:17.269 2 1:33.511 *

Pass 80 4:49.257 3 1:31.988 *

Pass 100 6:21.710 4 1:32.453

Pass 122 7:53.885 5 1:32.175

Pass 143 9:25.198 6 1:31.313 *

Pass 163 10:55.166 7 1:29.968 *

Pass 183 12:24.699 8 1:29.533 *

Pass 203 13:54.137 9 1:29.438 *

Pass 223 15:23.396 10 1:29.259 *
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No 172 RICROCH FABRICE

In 47 1:51.221 1 1:51.221

No 199 MAUPOME CHRISTIAN

No 221 PETIT JEREMY

Pass 26 1:32.917 1 1:32.917 *

Pass 49 3:01.690 2 1:28.773 *

Pass 71 4:29.482 3 1:27.792 *

Pass 93 5:57.083 4 1:27.601 *

Pass 116 7:24.986 5 1:27.903

Pass 138 8:52.881 6 1:27.895

Pass 157 10:19.769 7 1:26.888 *

Pass 176 11:47.078 8 1:27.309

Pass 196 13:14.329 9 1:27.251

Pass 215 14:42.001 10 1:27.672

Pass 234 16:09.277 11 1:27.276

Pass 251 17:37.056 12 1:27.779

Pass 268 19:03.928 13 1:26.872 *

Pass 285 20:32.658 14 1:28.730

Pass 302 21:59.888 15 1:27.230

No 891 BONVICINI DOMINIQUE

Pass 30 1:40.951 1 1:40.951 *

Pass 53 3:12.284 2 1:31.333 *

Pass 76 4:43.004 3 1:30.720 *

Pass 98 6:14.211 4 1:31.207

Pass 120 7:44.715 5 1:30.504 *

Pass 141 9:14.264 6 1:29.549 *

Pass 161 10:44.013 7 1:29.749

Pass 181 12:13.855 8 1:29.842

Pass 201 13:44.124 9 1:30.269

Pass 221 15:13.197 10 1:29.073 *

Pass 240 16:42.725 11 1:29.528

Pass 258 18:12.092 12 1:29.367

Pass 276 19:40.673 13 1:28.581 *

Pass 293 21:09.852 14 1:29.179

Pass 311 22:39.076 15 1:29.224


